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NOMENCLATURE
A B C D E F G

EXAMPLE: JEH S 0200 B 2 M 1

A JEH J & E HALL INTERNATIONAL

B s R = RECIPROCATING S = SCROLL

C 0200 APPROXIMATE HP (0200 = 2.0HP)

D B UNIT GENERATION

E 2 UNIT SERIES

F M M = MEDIUM TEMP L = LOW TEMP

G 1 POWER SUPPLY: 1=230V/1Ph/50Hz 3 =400V /3Ph /50Hz
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Unit Part Number
Compressor Model

N04120146
ZF34K5E-TFD-567

Main Spare Parts

Condenser Coil 2 x N03020223
Compressor N01060177
Crankcase Heater N19030163
Liquid Receiver N39010021
Fusible Plug N13450036
Fan Motor & Blade Assy 2x N11040059
Fan Bracket 2x N13020247
Fan Guard 2x N11050027
Fan Speed Controller (FSC) N05070019
Dual Pressure Switch NO05380005
Pressure Transducer N05120215
Filter Drier N08010196
Sight Glass N27010041
Oil Separator N26010009
Discharge Thermostat N05060164
LP Gomax Hose N13720083
HP Gomax Hose N13720074
FSC Gomax Hose N29290004
Oil Return Gomax Hose N13720080
Door Hinge 4x N13660002

VEIWES

Suction Service Valve -1 3/8" N31050235
Liquid Service Valve - 1/2" N30150614
Check Valve N30090125
Expansion Valve N30030369
Expansion Valve Coil N30020430
Solenoid Valve N30010446
Solenoid Valve Coil N30020431
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Unit Part Number
Compressor Model

N04120146

ZF34K5E-TFD-567

Electrical Spares

Isolator & MCB
Auxillary Contact
Isolator Switch Kit
Controller
Temperature Sensor
Current Sensor
Transformer

Relay

Relay Holder

Heat Exchanger
Contactor

Fan Capacitor

Phase Protection Device
Fuse 1.0 A

Fuse 3.15 A

Fuse Holder

N09030047
N09140189
N09140190
N05250134
2x N05130204
N09160219
N09150069
N09160157
N09160139
N24021243
N09140396
N09170124
N09190013
2x N09210294
2x N09210082
2x N09200010




